附件

测试成绩汇总表

	岗位代码
	姓名
	身份证号后四位
	公共科目
测试成绩
	体能
测试成绩
	专业科目
测试成绩
	测试成绩
	是否进入面试

	01
	郑振
	505X
	62.7
	88.33
	79
	71.78
	进入

	01
	周鑫
	7819
	71.8
	86.67
	63
	69.77
	进入

	01
	石尚
	4817
	50.45
	75
	86
	67.13
	进入

	01
	王丛麒
	0710
	53.85
	80
	68
	62.13
	

	01
	丁润卿
	3912
	67.05
	70
	弃权
	0.00
	

	01
	吕默然
	7813
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	01
	张畅
	4014
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	01
	周正旺
	4815
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	陈思佳
	5643
	77.5
	86.67
	74.8
	77.34
	进入

	02
	张钰卿
	0908
	75.75
	76.67
	72.4
	74.50
	进入

	02
	夏文莉
	2447
	78.7
	61.67
	71.2
	74.00
	进入

	02
	李春巧
	0029
	75.05
	86.67
	68
	73.39
	进入

	02
	周茹茹
	5724
	78.4
	55
	71.6
	73.34
	进入

	02
	王颖丽
	3647
	75.6
	75
	69.2
	72.98
	进入

	02
	耿佳欣
	6048
	70.8
	75
	74
	72.50
	进入

	02
	周禹庭
	0025
	77.65
	81.67
	63.2
	72.27
	进入

	02
	陈海艳
	6423
	72.75
	76.67
	70.4
	72.20
	进入

	02
	叶千秋
	1827
	85.65
	81.67
	52.8
	72.11
	进入

	02
	王子涵
	0028
	77.25
	78.33
	64
	72.06
	进入

	02
	周洁
	0041
	72.1
	81.67
	69.6
	72.06
	进入

	02
	王婧琛
	0362
	71.1
	80
	70.8
	71.87
	进入

	02
	黄紫橙
	0023
	72.75
	80
	67.6
	71.42
	进入

	02
	孙小舸
	2420
	69.95
	85
	69.6
	71.32
	进入

	02
	宋知音
	1829
	72.1
	90
	65.2
	71.13
	进入

	02
	耿怡然
	4625
	67.9
	80
	70.8
	70.27
	进入

	02
	赵秋茹
	122X
	72.05
	81.67
	64.8
	70.11
	进入

	02
	王月月
	1308
	69.75
	83.33
	66
	69.61
	进入

	02
	王东泽
	4821
	71.2
	51.67
	71.6
	69.41
	进入

	02
	靳雅茹
	0042
	69.9
	83.33
	64
	68.88
	进入

	02
	韩尤嘉
	086X
	67.05
	83.33
	66.4
	68.42
	进入

	02
	单可
	2820
	72.15
	53.33
	67.2
	68.29
	进入

	02
	朱明凤
	8420
	69.25
	60
	68.4
	67.99
	进入

	02
	尹思源
	5027
	72.75
	48.33
	66.8
	67.93
	进入

	02
	高歌
	1844
	64.2
	71.67
	71.6
	67.91
	进入

	02
	张菊芳
	3463
	65.45
	75
	69.2
	67.91
	进入

	02
	朱超楠
	6823
	69.7
	70
	64.8
	67.77
	进入

	02
	张馨心
	0821
	66.8
	66.67
	68.8
	67.59
	进入

	02
	赵伟玮
	1487
	63
	73.33
	71.6
	67.47
	进入

	02
	陈玉萍
	6827
	63.55
	98.33
	64.4
	67.37
	进入

	02
	王颖
	7023
	73.25
	38.33
	67.2
	67.34
	进入

	02
	许依宁
	1621
	72.85
	58.33
	62.4
	67.22
	进入

	02
	吴瑶
	0028
	69.25
	50
	68
	66.83
	进入

	02
	陈露
	0420
	69.3
	40
	70
	66.65
	进入

	02
	任雪雪
	0243
	65.6
	90
	62
	66.60
	进入

	02
	王雅茹
	2522
	64.2
	68.33
	68.4
	66.29
	进入

	02
	王冕
	7426
	65.4
	75
	65.2
	66.28
	进入

	02
	李星运
	5820
	67.5
	61.67
	64.8
	65.84
	进入

	02
	常斯棋
	5228
	66.4
	58.33
	66.8
	65.75
	进入

	02
	张新悦
	0020
	61.25
	91.67
	64
	65.39
	进入

	02
	胡语嫣
	362X
	70.5
	45
	64
	65.35
	进入

	02
	赵田杰
	1463
	61.4
	88.33
	64
	65.13
	进入

	02
	韩思嘉
	4223
	67.75
	86.67
	56.4
	65.10
	进入

	02
	何艳
	1522
	60.7
	86.67
	65.2
	65.10
	进入

	02
	董小艺
	2022
	58.25
	70
	71.2
	64.61
	进入

	02
	林婷婷
	2923
	63.2
	68.33
	65.2
	64.51
	进入

	02
	朱永正
	2023
	69.05
	65
	58.4
	64.39
	进入

	02
	井甄
	5827
	62.7
	86.67
	60.4
	64.18
	进入

	02
	马妍
	1629
	61.9
	78.33
	63.2
	64.06
	进入

	02
	刘加宁
	8824
	68.95
	61.67
	58.4
	64.00
	进入

	02
	丁媛
	0022
	72
	35
	61.2
	63.98
	进入

	02
	李安琴
	2443
	64.65
	58.33
	64.4
	63.92
	进入

	02
	王雨晴
	4027
	63.05
	50
	68.4
	63.89
	进入

	02
	陈乔轩
	7821
	64
	58.33
	64.8
	63.75
	进入

	02
	何晴
	5829
	65.4
	53.33
	64
	63.63
	进入

	02
	汪芳
	7224
	63.55
	81.67
	59.2
	63.62
	进入

	02
	邵晶晶
	0024
	64.8
	81.67
	57.6
	63.61
	进入

	02
	王玉雅
	3948
	62.75
	51.67
	67.6
	63.58
	进入

	02
	刘莹
	294X
	61.85
	65
	65.2
	63.51
	进入

	02
	钱燕
	4821
	66.15
	63.33
	60
	63.41
	

	02
	董宇
	2664
	66.85
	46.67
	63.2
	63.37
	

	02
	秦蒙
	1527
	65.45
	50
	64
	63.33
	

	02
	赵薇
	5029
	66.2
	71.67
	57.6
	63.31
	

	02
	高心语
	0062
	65.5
	60
	61.2
	63.23
	

	02
	叶曼
	5621
	66.8
	31.67
	66.4
	63.13
	

	02
	张洁
	0022
	71.1
	30
	61.2
	63.03
	

	02
	陆彤
	5649
	59.8
	70
	65.2
	62.98
	

	02
	徐紫薇
	722X
	61.25
	88.33
	58.4
	62.82
	

	02
	姚雅涵
	8828
	61.95
	71.67
	61.6
	62.78
	

	02
	孙子文
	2729
	69.6
	43.33
	58.8
	62.65
	

	02
	张甜
	1565
	65.5
	65
	58.4
	62.61
	

	02
	薛苛
	1622
	64.85
	55
	61.6
	62.57
	

	02
	张紫微
	2984
	65.55
	48.33
	62.4
	62.57
	

	02
	沈雪
	1624
	60.7
	80
	59.6
	62.19
	

	02
	徐颖
	4226
	61.95
	78.33
	58
	62.01
	

	02
	潘玥
	0042
	63.35
	60
	60.8
	62.00
	

	02
	杨杰妮
	1024
	59.3
	81.67
	60.4
	61.98
	

	02
	吴瑞
	0823
	65.6
	43.33
	62
	61.93
	

	02
	李欣默
	0022
	62.65
	90
	53.2
	61.61
	

	02
	刘欢
	2724
	64.6
	43.33
	62
	61.43
	

	02
	刘佳佳
	0023
	65
	50
	59.6
	61.34
	

	02
	蔡祥
	184X
	64.35
	48.33
	60.8
	61.33
	

	02
	陈禹彤
	0503
	61.9
	28.33
	68.8
	61.30
	

	02
	李子瑶
	7420
	62.45
	45
	63.6
	61.17
	

	02
	刘晓沂
	0764
	62
	48.33
	63.2
	61.11
	

	02
	刘畅
	2964
	61.1
	43.33
	65.2
	60.96
	

	02
	秦芹
	7622
	59.45
	70
	60.4
	60.89
	

	02
	王婷
	2023
	66.65
	71.67
	50.4
	60.65
	

	02
	杨红丽
	0025
	62.75
	58.33
	58.4
	60.57
	

	02
	井佩琪
	0147
	63.95
	25
	65.2
	60.56
	

	02
	朱萍
	5621
	55
	98.33
	58
	60.53
	

	02
	刘星雨
	0024
	63.45
	48.33
	59.6
	60.40
	

	02
	王思远
	4623
	64.1
	61.67
	55.2
	60.30
	

	02
	周萌萌
	0045
	60.45
	78.33
	55.6
	60.30
	

	02
	戈梦琦
	5524
	61.95
	36.67
	64
	60.24
	

	02
	王萌萌
	1622
	65.65
	71.67
	50.4
	60.15
	

	02
	余娜
	7426
	65.6
	38.33
	58.8
	60.15
	

	02
	胡子涵
	0046
	62
	73.33
	54.4
	60.09
	

	02
	胡静雅
	7640
	57.6
	55
	64.4
	60.06
	

	02
	黄蕊
	044X
	62.6
	53.33
	58.4
	59.99
	

	02
	陈杰
	0949
	57.7
	56.67
	63.6
	59.96
	

	02
	王楚楚
	6020
	60.1
	68.33
	57.6
	59.92
	

	02
	王冰璇
	4267
	64.15
	28.33
	62
	59.71
	

	02
	王石稳
	5689
	60.5
	76.67
	53.6
	59.36
	

	02
	沈洁
	6426
	59.5
	71.67
	56
	59.32
	

	02
	张利旋
	226X
	61.3
	31.67
	63.6
	59.26
	

	02
	胡诗婉
	162X
	65.8
	41.67
	54.8
	58.99
	

	02
	卢玉侠
	604X
	59.15
	48.33
	61.2
	58.89
	

	02
	陈敏
	9062
	54.7
	75
	60
	58.85
	

	02
	王宇航
	0929
	61.25
	36.67
	61.2
	58.77
	

	02
	蒋胜男
	332X
	62.65
	35
	59.6
	58.67
	

	02
	井露
	5825
	61.25
	43.33
	59.2
	58.64
	

	02
	仝田田
	1366
	57.65
	91.67
	51.6
	58.63
	

	02
	周欢
	4828
	59.8
	51.67
	58.8
	58.59
	

	02
	丁梦莹
	8840
	56.15
	53.33
	62.8
	58.53
	

	02
	王俏俏
	2123
	56.15
	53.33
	62.8
	58.53
	

	02
	朱思璇
	0021
	61.2
	73.33
	51.2
	58.41
	

	02
	蔡佳妤
	0028
	60.55
	30
	62.8
	58.40
	

	02
	程莹
	2443
	56.35
	56.67
	61.2
	58.32
	

	02
	张敏
	1529
	52.6
	68.33
	62.8
	58.25
	

	02
	王译晨
	0429
	52.7
	90
	57.2
	58.23
	

	02
	江陈悦
	5082
	59.3
	58.33
	56.4
	58.04
	

	02
	尹慧梅
	7225
	61.25
	30
	60.4
	57.79
	

	02
	王雪纯
	5628
	52.2
	88.33
	56.8
	57.65
	

	02
	石明星
	2840
	57.05
	53.33
	59.2
	57.54
	

	02
	郭鑫
	5620
	60.3
	45
	57.2
	57.53
	

	02
	孙其星
	3320
	56.35
	53.33
	60
	57.51
	

	02
	张悦
	2765
	59
	40
	60
	57.50
	

	02
	邓晴予
	4127
	61.85
	56.67
	51.2
	57.07
	

	02
	陈香如
	7669
	64.95
	28.33
	54
	56.91
	

	02
	陈丽娜
	3443
	60.5
	50
	54
	56.85
	

	02
	王译冉
	1422
	54.1
	68.33
	56.8
	56.60
	

	02
	常远
	7465
	57
	51.67
	57.2
	56.55
	

	02
	袁丁娟
	3625
	54.85
	26.67
	66
	56.49
	

	02
	郭冰荧
	8820
	51.95
	48.33
	62.8
	55.93
	

	02
	刘芳
	1821
	62.1
	43.33
	51.2
	55.86
	

	02
	李晓
	0366
	50.3
	68.33
	58.4
	55.34
	

	02
	仲怡
	3641
	57.75
	43.33
	55.2
	55.29
	

	02
	李耿
	0426
	58.2
	45
	54
	55.20
	

	02
	徐睿晨
	1425
	50.4
	91.67
	52
	55.17
	

	02
	孙雪莹
	2426
	49.75
	56.67
	61.2
	55.02
	

	02
	张思梦
	3320
	58.4
	50
	52
	55.00
	

	02
	李雯宇
	0827
	57.85
	43.33
	54
	54.86
	

	02
	尚蕊蕊
	5525
	51.05
	45
	62
	54.83
	

	02
	王月梅
	3624
	55.45
	50
	55.2
	54.81
	

	02
	刘思彤
	0020
	59.95
	16.67
	57.6
	54.68
	

	02
	王晶晶
	0507
	54.15
	88.33
	46.8
	54.63
	

	02
	张文琪
	2829
	56.75
	36.67
	56.4
	54.60
	

	02
	王思佳
	5621
	55.45
	63.33
	50.8
	54.38
	

	02
	郭思瑞
	9627
	56.15
	40
	55.2
	54.16
	

	02
	韩雨欣
	0045
	51.25
	71.67
	52.8
	53.91
	

	02
	鲍宇涵
	292X
	53.3
	45
	56.4
	53.71
	

	02
	陆叶
	0026
	56.95
	41.67
	52
	53.44
	

	02
	王伟
	2046
	52.05
	41.67
	57.6
	53.23
	

	02
	窦路
	3241
	56.2
	35
	51.6
	52.24
	

	02
	冒晓
	3125
	48.25
	65
	53.2
	51.91
	

	02
	徐娜
	7026
	53.45
	25
	55.6
	51.47
	

	02
	张玉
	3467
	48.85
	46.67
	55.6
	51.33
	

	02
	陈彤
	0227
	56.85
	26.67
	49.6
	50.93
	

	02
	蔡雨婷
	2222
	53
	45
	49.2
	50.68
	

	02
	夏燕春
	2563
	49.1
	45
	51.2
	49.53
	

	02
	陈璐
	292X
	50.7
	55
	46.4
	49.41
	

	02
	刘颖
	1627
	47.75
	56.67
	49.2
	49.22
	

	02
	郭新宇
	8427
	49.15
	53.33
	48
	49.11
	

	02
	吴瑾
	0084
	56.15
	6.67
	49.2
	48.42
	

	02
	仲瑾
	2628
	51.35
	25
	50
	48.18
	

	02
	杨天缘
	0248
	50.45
	43.33
	44
	47.16
	

	02
	王庆欢
	2921
	40.8
	46.67
	55.2
	47.15
	

	02
	严彤
	0280
	41.3
	71.67
	46.8
	46.54
	

	02
	于娜
	3123
	50.4
	21.67
	44.4
	45.13
	

	02
	曹佳玉
	1167
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	陈德琪
	0085
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	陈柯如
	7625
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	陈子怡
	7628
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	丁春方
	7443
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	范恩惠
	7821
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	冯渝茜
	7104
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	高艺萌
	0248
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	耿笑
	3023
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	韩晨
	0420
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	胡乐
	1847
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	胡明宇
	242X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	蒋佳轩
	0061
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	蒋子玥
	4626
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	李慧
	6249
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	李飒
	2746
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	李秀梅
	6865
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	力为伟
	7644
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	刘欢欢
	312X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	刘思雨
	4289
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	刘思俣
	7041
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	刘源源
	2442
	弃权
	13.33
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	刘子钰
	0505
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	陆露
	2845
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	罗青林
	7886
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	吕玉翠
	5845
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	马苏红
	2929
	弃权
	28.33
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	牛彤
	5649
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	裴晓阳
	0024
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	秦文静
	1546
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	任艺
	4626
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	宋欣雨
	582X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	孙雨晴
	294X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	唐颖
	5842
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	王冰寒
	0048
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	王小欢
	4620
	弃权
	11.67
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	王颖
	2544
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	魏伟
	2941
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	吴浠宁
	082X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	谢忻玙
	0041
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	徐楠楠
	4427
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	许姣姣
	7447
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	薛怡
	0426
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	杨思纯
	6446
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	杨伟琪
	0025
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	叶怡廷
	0162
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	尤静文
	4828
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	于蕊
	182X
	弃权
	48.33
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	俞雅
	5722
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	袁欣雨
	5448
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	臧佳慧
	2822
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张景
	0029
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张莉
	8843
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张心雨
	4421
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张引
	0626
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张嫄
	002X
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	张梓萌
	0506
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	赵梓睿
	0088
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	朱留陈
	7420
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	朱婷婷
	4264
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	

	02
	朱钰
	0021
	弃权
	弃权
	弃权
	0.00
	




